WIN WITH TALBOT ON **FINE ART & SPECIE**

Delivering Flexibility in a Rigid Market

Here's how Talbot's Fine Art & Specie team helps brokers win and retain business:



A fresh approach

Fine Art & Specie is underwritten at Talbot by an enthusiastic, experienced and proactive team. Since every risk in the class is different, we engage with brokers to learn precisely what clients need and then tailor cover accordingly.



Hand-crafted cover

Talbot's class leading, international Fine Art & Specie team review each client's requirements to ensure our product fits their risk profile and delivers coverage to match their particular situation. We are transparent and responsive at every step.



We believe the ability to garner a sophisticated view of any Fine Art or Specie risk is as much science as it is art. Our technical and specialist approach thrives on data and details to get coverage right. We ask questions that others may not, to ensure optimal coverage.



Claims excellence

We have dedicated Fine Art & Specie claims experts in London and access to a worldwide network of conservators, appraisers and adjusters. We can also utilise the skilled expertise of AIG's Marine claims team and risk management capabilities.



Adding value

Talbot's technical, adaptable approach to Fine Art & Specie risks provides brokers and clients with the full suite of market expertise. The questions we ask give confidence that clients' risks are being properly analysed and understood, and therefore that the coverage they buy is always fit for purpose.

Talbot Fine Art & Specie Sweet Spots

Fine Art	Commercial Fine Art	🐨 Jewellers Block	کے Specie	Cash in transit
 Private Fine Art Corporate Fine Art Musical Instruments Libraries Museums Government Institutions Universities 	 Art Galleries Art Dealers Antiques Specialists Numismatics Dealers Auction Houses Art Storage 	 Retail Wholesale Manufacturing/ Processing 	 Precious Metals Mining Risks Vault Risk Safety Deposit Boxes Non-negotiable and Negotiable Securities Bank Premises and 	 Premises Armoured Car Transit ATMs

- Universities Councils •
- .
- Exhibitions
- Artworks in Transit
- Personal Jewellery

The Team

Asia

Matthew Stock

Head of Fine Art & Specie, Asia Pacific T: +65 6511 1408 M: +65 9816 3081 Matthew.Stock@talbotuw.com

Edrick Tang

Class Underwriter – Fine Art & Specie T· +65 6511 1412 M: +65 9630 3026 Edrick.Tang@talbotuw.com

Europe

Danny O'Donoghue Senior class underwriter - Fine Art & Specie M: +44 (0)7985 337 639 Danny.ODonoghue@talbotuw.com

Katie McGrath

Class Underwriter – Fine Art & Specie M: +44 (0)7985 336 806 Katie.McGrath@talbotuw.com

Claims

Transit

Tony Simons Senior Claims Adjuster T: +44 20 7550 3722 M: + 44 7983 539 446 Claims-FineArt@talbotuw.com

Ann-Marie Blewett Claims Adjuster

T: +44 (0)20 7550 3693 Ann-Marie.Blewett@talbotuw.com

This marketing material is not intended as an offer or solicitation for insurance and is for informational purposes only Ihis marketing material is not intended as an offer or solicitation tor insurance and is for informational purposes only. Products and services are written or provided through Talbot Underwriting Ltd, as managing agent of Syndicate 1183 at Lloyd's ("Talbot") or by other subsidiaries or affiliates of AIG. Products or services may not be available in all countries, and coverage is subject to actual policy terms. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. Talbot is listed on the NAIC International Insurers Department Quarterly Listing of Alien Insurers ("IID-listed insurer"). IID-listed insurers are not licensed and generally do not participate in state guaranty funds, and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds. The term AIG refers to American International Group, Inc. property and casualty insurance operations, including related property and casualty business divisions, but not to any specific subsidiary insurance company. Licenced, surplus lines brokers may obtain products and services from Talbot Specialty Insurance Services, Inc. an AIG subsidiary and affiliated coverholder of Talbot. Additional information about AIG can be found at www.aig.com | YouTube: www.youtube.com/aig | Twitter: @AIGinsurance | LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/aig. © 2023 American International Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

© 2023 American International Group, Inc. All rights reserved

INTENDED FOR LICENSED INSURANCE BROKERS ONLY